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2011/2012 Training Schedule
	DISTRICT
	CITY
	LOCATION
	DATE/TIME
	INSTRUCTOR
	INDUSTRY SPONSOR

	4 
	San Leandro 
	San Leandro Maintenance Yard 
	Fri Oct 28, 2011 
(8:00 AM to 5:00 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	

	4 
	 Richmond 
	Training Center 
	Wed Nov 16, 2011
 (8:00 AM to 5:00 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	

	2 
	Redding 
	Lassen Training Room 
	Thu Dec 01, 2011
 (8:00 AM to 4:30 PM) 
	 Jim Wood (Caltrans) 
Phil George (GLA) 
	Phil George
GLA

	3 
	Sacramento 
	Gateway Oaks 
	Thu Dec 01, 2011 
(8:00 AM to 4:30 PM) 
	Salah Bouzid (Caltrans) 
Stephen Miller (Teichert) 
	Ken Kayser
Teichert

	3
	Marysville
	District 3 Office
	Thu Dec 06, 2011 
(8:00 AM to 4:30 PM)
	Dave Catania (Caltrans)
 Nick Reker (Flatiron)
	Curt Weltz
Flatiron

	4 
	 Richmond 
	Training Center 
	Wed Dec 14, 2011 
(8:00 AM to 5:00 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	Dan Hemick
C.C. Myers  

	7 
	Los Angeles 
	Materials Lab 
	Thu Feb 09, 2012
 (7:00 AM to 3:30 PM) 
	Ron Logazo (Caltrans) 
Mike Boer (Granite) 
	John Harrington Atkinson 

	4 
	 Richmond 
	Training Center 
	Tue Feb 14, 2012 
(8:00 AM to 5:00 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	Mike Ghilotti
Ghilotti

	6 
	Fresno 
	Manchester Building 
	Wed Feb 15, 2012 
(8:30 AM to 4:30 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	John Franich
Granite

	10 
	Stockton 
	District 10 Office 
	Tue Feb 28, 2012
 (8:00 AM to 5:00 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	

	4 
	San Leandro 
	San Leandro Maintenance Yard 
	Thu Mar 15, 2012 
(8:00 AM to 4:30 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	George Bush
Penhall

	4 
	 Richmond 
	Training Center 
	Thu Apr 19, 2012 
(8:00 AM to 4:30 PM) 
	 TBD Caltrans (Caltrans) 
TBD Industry (Industry) 
	Ramzi Nassoura
DeSilava Gates 
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